
Ergebnisliste Gruppe FS Reg.-Nr.

26.07.2015

Clubsport - Flugplatz - Slalom

MSC Tirschenreuth e.V. im ADAC

239/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Rötzer Richard NSU TT188

FS
92445 Neukirchen Balbini

MSC Hansenried

NCP 1127189

00:44,19 0

1
01:28,84

0

16

00:44,65

9,00Punkte =

Zollner Christian NSU TT237

FS
93466 Chamerau

SFK Hansenried

NC 1149040

00:45,02 0

2
01:29,67

0

16

00:44,65

7,00Punkte =

Wolf Michael BMW e30445

FS
90768 Fürth NC 1165468

01:01,63 0

3
02:01,38

0

17

00:59,75

5,00Punkte =

Wolf Kevin BMW e30446

FS
90765 Fürth

AMC Zirndorf

NC 400025

01:03,95 0

4
02:05,50

0

17

01:01,55

3,00Punkte =

Kunz Helmut NSU TT519

FS
95469 Speichersdorf

MSC Sophienthal

NC 1036613

NG 0

 NG
 

0

16

NG

1,00Punkte =
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